Avandarocks 2020
PROLOGO
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DNF

117
118
108
116
123
129
121
128
124
131
112
105
120
126
113
127
122
104
125
107
115
109
114
110
130
106
103

Piloto

Jesus ZAVALA GARCIA

Oscar BARCENAS

Carlo YUSTI

Carlos Ernesto OLIVO GAONA
Romario Aldahir DEL ANGEL GARCIA
Javier ORTEGA

Stefan GRAW

Cristian CABRERA VILLAFANA

Jose Alejandro CISNEROS BOBADILLA

Sebastian ZARZOSA VAN PRATT
Arturo HOLOSCHUTZ ORTEGA
Gabriel GUARDADO ALMAGUER
Luis Enrique ROBLES REYNOSO
Borna GRZINCIC

Miguel RUIZ DE CHAVEZ COUTO
Diego GAVILAN

Jenrri Daniel HERNANDEZ TELLO
Luis Constancio REYES GUTIERREZ*
Gustavo URRUTIA NUNEZ

Jose Luis PAULSEN

Luis Jorge MORENO GARZA

Juan Carlos DUARTE CHAVEZ
Toni ZARATTINI

Agustin RODRIGUEZ OSORIO

Jose Enrique RODRIGUEZ FLORES
Allan GARDUNO GUADARRAMA
Diego Arturo GARCIA VELAZQUEZ
Carlos Alberto DUARTE AGUIRRE
Felix MONDRAGON

Carlos TORRES VALDOVINOS
Donald Sergio DUARTE NORRIS
Francisco Roberto NEGRETE MANRIQUEZ
Hector GUERRERO

Mauricio DEL HIERRO

Juan Javier GUTIERREZ GUZMAN
Rafael HERRA GARCIA

Carlos Fernando YUSTI CARDONA

2021-Noviembre-12

LINEAL

1
08:15.303
09:00.187
10:16.925
11:54.784
12:12.570
13:07.494
13:42.623
13:43.150
15:24.319

1
12:29.182
12:54.992
13:53.444
14:07.433
14:08.831
15:12.574
15:36.280
15:37.192
15:42.369
15:44.637
16:06.736
16:07.763
16:09.888
16:36.335
16:39.183
16:59.061
17:48.537
18:03.311
18:28.133
18:29.541
18:54.784
21:00.429
26:36.654
01:21:20.3
01:29:20.3
01:29:31.6
02:34:37.0

Total
08:15.303
09:00.187
10:16.925
11:54.784
12:12570
13:07.494
13:42623
13:43.150
15:24.319

Total
12:29.182
12:54.992
13:53.444
14:07.433
14:08.831
15:12574
15:36.280
15:37.192
15:42.369
15:44,637
16:06.736
16:07.763
16:09.888
16:36.335
16:39.183
16:59.061
17:48.537
18:03.311
18:28.133
18:29.541
18:54.784
21:00429
26:36.654
01:21:20.360
01:29:20.316
01:29:31672
02:34:37.000

Velocidades
08:15.303
09:00.187
10:16.925
11:54.784
12:12570
13:07.494
13:42.623
13:43.450
15:24.319

Velocidades
12:29.182
12:54.992
13:53444
14:07433
14:08.831
15:12574
15:36.280
15:37.192
15:42.369
15:44.637
16:06.736
16:07.763
16:09.888
16:36.335
16:39.183
16:59.061
17:48537
18:03.311
18:28.133
18:29.541
18:54.784
21:00429
26:36.654
01:21:20.360
01:29:20.316
01:29:31672
02:34:37.000

Pen

Pen

Actualizado:12/11/2021 02:51:27 p.m.

Retraso Adelanto

Retraso Adelanto

Total
08:15.303
09:00.187
10:16.925
11:54.784
12:12.570
13:07.494
13:42.623
13:43.150
15:24.319

Total
12:29.182
12:54.992
13:53.444
14:07.433
14:08.831
15:12.574
15:36.280
15:37.192
15:42.369
15:44.637
16:06.736
16:07.763
16:09.888
16:36.335
16:39.183
16:59.061
17:48.537
18:03.311
18:28.133
18:29.541
18:54.784
21:00.429
26:36.654
01:21:20.360
01:29:20.316
01:29:31.672
02:34:37.000
00:00.000

vs Lider

+02:01.62
+03:39.48
+0357.26
+04:52.19
+05:27.32
+05:27.84

+07:00.01

vs Lider

42581
+01:24.26
+01:38.25
+01:39.64
+02:43.39
+03.07.09
+03.08.01
+03:13.18
+03:15.45
+03:37.55
+03:38.58
+03:40.70
+0407.15
+04:10.00
+04:20.87
+05:19.35
+05:34.12
+05:58.95
+06:00.35
+06:25.60
+08:31.24
+14.07.47
+01:08:51.17
+01:16:51.13
+01:17:0249

+02:22.07.81

vs Anterior

+44.88

+01:16.73

+01:37.85

778
+54.92
+35.12
+00.52

+01:41.16

vs Anterior

+25.81
+58.45
+1398
+01.39
+01:03.74
+23.70
+00.91
+05.17
0226
+22.09
+01.02
+02.12
+2644
+02.84
+19.87
+49.47
+4.77
+24.82
+01.40
+25.24
+02:05.64
+05:36.22
+54:43.70
+07:59.95
+1.35

+01:05:05.32
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DNF

219
234
213
209
224
203
230
222
228
244
210
238
212
247
226
214
243
241
208
229
245
220
211
206
223
221
205
217
216
207
249
225
242
254
215
231
227
246
232
233
240
204
250
239
218
236
237
235

Alejandro BASTIDA RAMIREZ

lan GIL

Paulo RODRIGUEZ BENEDETTO
Fabrizio DIAZ DEL CAMPO ESTRADA
Jairo Daniel AGUILAR GONZALEZ
Kike GARCIA

Manuel PANDO ZAYAS

Jose Alfonso GARZA ZAMBRANO
Benjamin GOMEZ BALBUENA

Jose Antonio NAVA LOPEZ

David ANDRADE

Daniel CASTILLO

Sergio CANALES FAUSTI

Martin MORALES

Jose Luis JIMENEZ

Carlos Felipe CISNEROS BOBADILLA
Christian Ignacio GOMEZ AGUILAR
Gabriel OLVERA

Mauricio VILLAREAL GARZA

Juan Carlos AUTRIQUE SIERRA
Bruno FONG BETANCOURT

Jose Carlos RODRIGUEZ STIVALET
Ernesto CISNEROS PAEZ

Miguel Angel OBREGON RIVERA
Victor ALVAREZ MENDOZA
Armando Ricardo RODRIGUEZ STIVALET
Armando GOMEZ CONDE

Ethan DUARTE NORRIS

Javier Alejandro MARTINEZ OSTIGUIN
Daniel Alejandro MARTINEZ OSTIGUIN
Christian MURGUIA

Roberto Anuar JASKILLE BEGNE

Erik SARRAG MURGUIA

Tomo TAJNSEK

Roland BLECHSCHMIED

Jose Andres GARCIA SEPULVEDA
Ivan URIBE SANCHEZ

Octavio RINCON SARRAG

Pedro Antonio JIMENEZ

Giancarlo RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ
Luis Fermin OCHOA OLIVAS

Adolfo Alonso SOLARES

Edwin ORDORICA

Alejandro BAEZA CORRAL

Juan Enrique MONZON MORA

Tofo DE LA VEGA

Carlos YFARRAGERRI

Pedro Antonio JIMENEZ CABALLERO

1
17:42.605
18:25.601
19:01.530
19:20.239
19:36.552
19:39.916
20:37.040
20:41.139
21:07.002
21:27.260
22:29.49%
22:44.768
22:48.622
23:21.868
23:28.199
23:50.691
24:13.013
24:14.915
26:44.568
26:45.445
27:56.920
28:22.062
28:29.628
28:41.712
29:41.475
29:43.661
30:11.950
30:48.081
31:00.980
31:01.790
31:20.594
31:25.365
31:51.433
32:01.235
32:12.821
32:33.725
34:00.979
35:21.584
35:31.681
36:51.887
39:50.636
41:51.393
46:42.974
51:11.023
52:39.915
01:20:03.5
01:20:05.6

Total
17:42.605
18:25.601
19:01.530
19:20.239
19:36.552
19:39.916
20:37.040
20:41.139
21:07.002
21:27.260
22:29.496
22:44.768
22:48.622
23:21.868
23:28.199
23:50.691
24:13013
24:14915
26:44.568
26:45.445
27:56.920
28:22.062
28:29.628
28:41.712
29:41475
29:43.661
30:11.950
30:48.081
31:00.980
31:01.790
31:20.594
31:25.365
31:51433
32:01.235
32:12.821
32:33.725
34:00.979
35:21584
35:31.681
36:51.887
39:50.636
41:51.393
46:42974
51:11.023
52:39915
01:20:03.581
01:20:05.657

Velocidades Pen
17:42.605
18:25.601
19:01.530
19:20.239
19:36.552
19:39.916
20:37.040
20:41.139
21:07.002
21:27.260
22:29.496
22:44768
22:48622
23:21.868
23:28199
23:50.691
24:13013
24:14915
26:44.568
26:45.445
27:56.920
28:22.062
28:29.628
28:41.712
29:41475
29:43.661
30:11.950
30:48.081
31:00.980
31:01.790
31:20.594
31:25.365
31:51433
32:01.235
32:12.821
32:33.725
34:00.979
35:21584
35:31.681
36:51.887
39:50.636
41:51.393
46:42974
51:11.023
52:39.915
01:20:03.581

01:20:05.657 00:00:015.000

Retraso Adelanto

Total
17:42.605
18:25.601
19:01.530
19:20.239
19:36.552
19:39.916
20:37.040
20:41.139
21:07.002
21:27.260
22:29.496
22:44.768
22:48.622
23:21.868
23:28.199
23:50.691
24:13.013
24:14.915
26:44.568
26:45.445
27:56.920
28:22.062
28:29.628
28:41.712
29:41.475
29:43.661
30:11.950
30:48.081
31:00.980
31:01.790
31:20.594
31:25.365
31:51.433
32:01.235
32:12.821
32:33.725
34:00.979
35:21.584
35:31.681
36:51.887
39:50.636
41:51.393
46:42.974
51:11.023
52:39.915
01:20:03.581
01:20:20.657
00:00.000

vs Lider

+42.99
+01:18.92
+01:37.63
+01:53.94
+01:57.31
+2:54.43
+02:58.53
+03:24.39
+03:44.65
+04:46.89
+05.02.16
+05:06.01
+05:39.26
+05:45.59
+06:08.08
+06:30.40
+06:32.31
+09:01.96
+09.02.84
+10:14.31
+10:39.45
+10:47.02
+10:59.10
+11:58.87
+1201.06
+122034
+13.0547
+13:18.37
+13:19.18
+13.37.98
+13:42.76
+14:08.82
+14:18.63
+14:30.21
+1451.12
+16:18.37
+7:38.97
+17:49.07
+19.00.28
+22.08.03
+24.08.78
+29.00.36
+33.2841
+34:57.31
+01:0220.97

+01:0223.05

vs Anterior

+#4299
+35.92

+18.70

+16.31
+03.36
+57.12
+04.09

+25.86

2025
+01:02.23 e
1527
+03.85
+33.24
+06.33
+2249
+22.32
+01.90
+02:2965
+00.87
+01:11.47
+25.14
+07.56
+1208
+59.76
+02.18
+2828
+36.13
+1289
+00.81
+18.80
H4.77
+26.06
+09.80
+11.58
+2090
+01.27.25
+01:20.60
+10.09
+01:20.20
+02:58.74
+02:00.75
+04:51.58
+04:28.04

+01:28.89

+27:23.66

+0207



DNF 248 Leonardo PADILLA SANTA MARIA 00:00.000

Qs-_Ei_eu'_Q 1 Total Velocidades Pen Retraso Adelanto Total vs Lider vs Anterior
1 312 Josafat ACUNA CORTES 17:30.273  17:30273 17:30.273 17:30.273
2 308 Jose Eduardo DE LA GARZA ELIZONDO 17:36.432  17:36432 17:36.432 00:15.000 17:51.432 2115 +06.15
3 303 Carlos Fernando CALDERON HERRERA 20:38.040 20:38.040 20:38.040 20:38.040 +03.07.76 +0301.60
4 301 Stanislas ZAVALA GARCIA 20:43.765 20:43.765 20:43.765 20:43.765 +03:1349 572
5 327 Santiago AVILA HERNANDEZ 21:51.579  21:51.579 21:51.579 21:51.579 +04:21.30 +01:07.81
6 305 Juan Carlos DUARTE RODRIGUEZ 24:22.022 24:22.022 24:22022 24:22.022 +06:51.74 +02:3044
7 321 Gabriel PONTONES GARCIA 25:58.261 25:58.261 25:58.261 25:58.261 +0827.98 +01:36.23
8 310 ErnestoJose MARTINEZ TOGNO 26:37.284 26:37.284 26:37.284 26:37.284 +09.07.01 +39.02
9 319 Benjamin CONTRERAS LOPEZ MONTES 32:12.303  32:12.303 32:12.303 32:12.303 +14:4208 +05:3501
10 311 Sergio REYES AVILES 32:17.705 32:17.705 32:17.705 32:17.705 +14:4743 0540
11 318 Cesar CONTRERAS SUAREZ 32:21.312 32:21312 32:21.312 32:21.312 +14:51.03 +0360
12 322 Paolo GOMEZ PADILLA 33:50.195 33:50.195 33:50.195 33:50.195 +16:19.92 +01:28.88
13 320 Eduardo PRIETO LEAL 34:15.633 34:15.633 34:15633 34:15.633 +16:45.36 +2543
14 324 Melesio Antonio AZUARA ESPINOZA 38:45.784 38:45.784 38:45.784 38:45.784 211551 +04:30.15
15 323 Manuel RAMOS VARGUEZ 40:33.638 40:33.638 40:33638 40:33.638 230836 014785
16 313 Oscar Isaac MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 41:28.466 41:28.466 41:28.466 41:28.466 +2358.19 +54.82
17 306 Eleazar Manuel HERRERA HERRERA 50:55.238  50:55.238 50:55.238 50:55.238 133249 092677
18 309 Pablo lvan ARRIAGA GOCHE 52:29.133 52:29.133 52:29.133 52:29.133 +34:58.86 +01:3389
19 328 Jorge STAY *SC 55:21.000 55:21.000 55:21.000 55:21.000 315072 25186
20 302 Eliazer ZAGAL DIAZ 01:09:55.7 01:09:55.772 01:09:55.772 01:09:55.772 22549 43T
21 315 Daniel PONCE HUME 01:10:01.3 01:10:01.367 01:10:01.367 01:10:01.367 23109 +0559
22 314 Daniel lvan MAGANA CASTRO 01:10:07.5 01:10:07514 01:10:07.514 01:10:07.514 23724 +06.14
23 325 Alfredo BUSTINZAR VELEZ 01:14:46.7 01:14:46.779 01:14:46.779 01:14:46.779 71650 043926
24 326 Jeronimo PESCADOR 01:20:46.5 01:20:46510 01:20:46.510 01:20:46.510  «01031623  +055973
25 307 Pastora HERRERA GARCIA 02:06:43.0 02:06:43.000 02:06:43.000 02:06:43.000  «01491272  +455649
DNF 317 Marco Antonio GARZA MERCADO 00:00.000
DNF 316 Alberto HUERTA GUTIERREZ 00:00.000

Total de Pilotos:113, Terminaron:108, DNF/DQF:5, DNS:0
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